AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					1 CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES
	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C.	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ dated 10/21/02	NO	ADM-97-148	5 PROJECT NO	(If applicable)
6 1550	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)				
U D A C	CODE .S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ivision of Contracts and Property Mgt. ttn: T-7-I-2 ontract Management Branch ashington DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts and Property Mgmt Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
8 NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, State		(X)	(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO			
AT1 600	hington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority N: Mrs Terry M. Lewis, Sales Branch Fifth Street, N.W.			9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-10-97-148			
Was	hington, DC 20001						
CODE		FACILITY CODE		x	10B DATED (SEE 09-01-1997	ITEM 13)	
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	CITATIONS		
by te and	APF	akes reference to the solicita	Job Code: D2322 F TE: \$5,409.60	nd is i BOC ·	received prior to	the opening h	
		HE CONTRACT/ORD			•	,	• -
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify au	thonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	1 10A	
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)						
	C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF						
	D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IN	PORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return	copie	s to the issuing	office	
14 DE		Fection headings, including solicitation		e)			

.....

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

Ţ

ڑ -

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1	V STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. ADMOO		FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)		11 19/62
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	100	16C DATE SIGNED
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER Stephen M. Pool Contracting Officer	(Type or print)	, ,

NRC-10-97-148 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY 2003 incremental funding in the amount of \$5,409.60, thereby increasing the obligated amount of this contract from \$1,002,000.00 to \$1,007,409.60. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Section B.1.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988)," the first sentence in paragraph "(b)" is revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$.1,007,409.60."

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount of \$1,121,000.00 remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

FY97 Obligation Amount:	\$110,000.00
FY98 Obligation Amount:	\$125,000.00
FY99 Obligation Amount:	\$125,000.00
FY00 Obligation Amount:	\$120,000.00
FY01 Obligation Amount:	\$300,000.00
FY02 Obligation Amount:	\$222,000.00
FY03 Obligation Amount	\$ 5,409.60
-	

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$1,007,409.60

This modification obligates FY03 funds in the amount of \$5,409.60.

.